

Westchester County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2024	1-134	Version: 1				
Туре:	RES	OLUTION	I - Appointment	Status:	Passed	Passed	
File created:	3/8/2	2024		In control:	Board of	of Legislators	
On agenda:	4/29	/2024		Final action	n: 4/29/20)24	
Enactment date:	4/29	/2024		Enactmen	t#: RES-20)24-62	
Title:	APPT-Asian American Advisory Board-Syed						
Sponsors:	County Executive						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. APPT-Asian American Advisory Board-Syed-DRAFT, 2. APPT-Asian American Advisory Board- Syed-SIGNEDBYCOMMITTEE-DRAFT.pdf, 3. RES-2024-62 Certified Copy						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action		Result	
4/29/2024	1	Board of Legislators		adopted		Pass	
4/8/2024	1	Appointments			signed by committee		Pass
3/18/2024	1	Board of Legislators			referred to committee		Pass

APPT-Asian American Advisory Board-Syed

A RESOLUTION appointing Danish Syed as a member of the Westchester County Asian American Advisory Board for the term February 20, 2024 to December 31, 2025. SUBMITTED BY: COMMITTEE ON APPOINTMENTS